
Meet Name Date Location Type Meet Start Bus Depart Time Meet Est. End Buses Need

Meet B @ Wakefield HS Wednesday, March 13, 2019 Wakefield High School - Arlington, VA Mega Meets 5:00PM 4:15PM / 4:45PM 9:00PM 2

Meet A @ Justice Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Justice High School - Alexandria, VA Mega Meets 5:00PM 4:15PM / 4:45PM 9:00PM 2

Meet B @ Marshall Wednesday, March 27, 2019 Marshall HS - Falls Church, VA Mega Meets 5:00PM NONE 9:00PM 0

Legard Relays Saturday, March 30, 2019 WT Woodson HS - Fairfax, VA Invitational 9:00AM 7:15AM 4:30PM 1

Meet A @ Thomas Jefferson Wednesday, April 3, 2019 Thomas Jefferson HS - Alexandria, VA Mega Meets 5:00PM 4:15PM / 4:45PM 9:00PM 2

Northern VA Invitational Friday, April 5, 2019 Robinson HS - Fairfax, VA Invitational 5:00PM 4:15PM / 4:45PM 9:00PM 1

Northern VA Invitational Saturday, April 6, 2019 Robinson HS - Fairfax, VA Invitational 9:00AM 7:15AM 4:30PM 1

Meet B @ Lee Wednesday, April 10, 2019 Robert E. Lee HS - Arlington, VA Mega Meets 5:00PM 4:15PM / 4:45PM 9:00PM 2

Jim Vollmer Invitational Friday, April 12, 2019 Watkins Mill HS - Gaithersburg, MD Invitational 3:30PM 1:30PM 9:00PM 1

Meet A @ Edison Wednesday, April 24, 2019 Edison HS - Alexandria, VA Mega Meets 5:00PM 4:15PM / 4:45PM 9:00PM 2

Penn Relays Thursday, April 25, 2019 U Penn - Phila. PA Invitational 9:00AM NONE 6:00PM 0

Penn Relays Friday, April 26, 2019 U Penn - Phila. PA Invitational 9:00AM NONE 6:00PM 0

Penn Relays Saturday, April 27, 2019 U Penn - Phila. PA Invitational 9:00AM NONE 6:00PM 0

Cassel's XBC Track Experience Saturday, April 27, 2019 Chantilly HS - Chantilly, VA Invitational 8:30AM 7:00AM 4:00PM 1

Meet B @ Falls Church Wednesday, May 1, 2019 Falls Church HS - Falls Church, VA Mega Meets 5:00PM 4:15PM / 4:45PM 9:00PM 2

Nike Invitational Saturday, May 4, 2019 South Lakes HS - Reston, VA Invitational 4:00PM 2:00PM 11:00PM 1

National District Champs Tuesday, May 7, 2019 Falls Church HS - Falls Church, VA District 5:00PM 2:15PM 7:30PM 1

National District Champs Thursday, May 9, 2019 Falls Church HS - Falls Church, VA District 5:00PM 2:15PM 8:30PM 1

6A Northern Regional Champs Wednesday, May 22, 2019 Robinson HS - Fairfax, VA Regional 5:00PM 2:15PM 8:30PM 1

6A Northern Regional Champs Thursday, May 23, 2019 Robinson HS - Fairfax, VA Regional 5:00PM 2:15PM 8:30PM 1

6A State Championship Friday, May 31, 2019 Todd Stadium - Newport News, VA STATES 1:00PM NONE 7:30PM 0

6A State Championship Saturday, June 1, 2019 Todd Stadium - Newport News, VA STATES 8:30AM NONE 4:30PM 0
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